Video | MHW-WZ4R0-EE Management Workstation
MHW-WZ4R0-EE Management
Workstation
u Highest-performance workstation with Intel’s latest-
generation microarchitecture
u Dual-monitor support (NVIDIA Quadro 5000, 2.5 GB
graphics card)

reserved.
80 PLUS is a registered trademark of Ecos, all rights reserved.
Ordering Information
MHW-WZ4R0-EEDE Management Workstation
Highest-performance workstation, German localization
included
Order number MHW-WZ4R0-EEDE
MHW-WZ4R0-EEUK Management Workstation
Highest-performance workstation, British English
localization included
Order number MHW-WZ4R0-EEUK
MHW-WZ4R0-EEUS Management Workstation
Highest-performance workstation, American English
localization included
Order number MHW-WZ4R0-EEUS
Accessories
MHW-AWLCK-CZ
Localization (Keyboard): Czech Republic—Czech
Order number MHW-AWLCK-CZ
MHW-AWLCK-DE
Localization (Keyboard): Germany—German
Order number MHW-AWLCK-DE
MHW-AWLCK-DK
Localization (Keyboard): Denmark—English
Order number MHW-AWLCK-DK
MHW-AWLCK-ESP
Localization (Keyboard): Spain—Spanish
Order number MHW-AWLCK-ESP
MHW-AWLCK-FR
Localization (Keyboard): France—French
Order number MHW-AWLCK-FR
MHW-AWLCK-IT
Localization (Keyboard): Italy—Italian
Order number MHW-AWLCK-IT
MHW-AWLCK-NL
Localization (Keyboard): Netherlands—Dutch
Order number MHW-AWLCK-NL
MHW-AWLCK-NO
Localization (Keyboard): Norway—Norwegian
Order number MHW-AWLCK-NO
MHW-AWLCK-RU
Localization (Keyboard): Russia—Russian
Order number MHW-AWLCK-RU
MHW-AWLCK-SE
Localization (Keyboard): Sweden—Swedish
Order number MHW-AWLCK-SE
MHW-AWLCK-SUI
Localization (Keyboard): Switzerland—French/German
Order number MHW-AWLCK-SUI
MHW-AWLCK-UK
Localization (Keyboard): United Kingdom—British
English
Order number MHW-AWLCK-UK
MHW-AWLCK-US
Localization (Keyboard): USA — American English
Order number MHW-AWLCK-US
MHW-AWSP-PCI
HP Serial Port Adapter z-Series (not built-in)
Order number MHW-AWSP-PCI
3 | MHW-WZ4R0-EE Management Workstation
4 | MHW-WZ4R0-EE Management Workstation
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.